NEW!
707
MOTOR CONTROLS
M
O
TO
R CO
NTRO

NEW!
709
MOTOR CONTROLS
M
O
TO
R CO
NTRO
LS
12
 WE MAKE IT EASY. kele.com 888-397-5353 USAOctober 2019
FRANKLIN VARIABLE FREQUENCY DRIVE
Q-LINK WITH DISCONNECT
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Full Load Amps (FLA) HP @ 208V HP @ 230V HP @  480V NEMA Rating Dimensions (HxWxD)
QLNK1-DISC003-DV-1.6 1.6 0.33 0.33 0.5
QLNK1-DISC003-DV-2.5 2.5 0.5 0.5 1
QLNK1-DISC005-DV-4 4 0.75 0.75 1.5
QLNK1-DISC009-DV-6 6 1 1.5 2
QLNK1-DISC009-DV-8 8 2 2 3
QLNK1-DISC012-DV-8 8 2 2 3
QLNK1-DISC012-DV-10 10 2 3 5
QLNK1-DISC017-DV-13 13 3 3 7.5
QLNK1-DISC017-DV-17 17 3 5 10
QLNK1-DISC024-DV-22 22 5 7.5 15
QLNK1-DISC028-DV-26 26 7.5 7.5 15
QLNK1-DISC028-DV-32 32 7.5 10 20
QLNK1-DISC038-DV-40 38 10 10 25
QLNK1-DISC045-DV-40 40 10 10 30
QLNK1-DISC056-DV-50 50 15 15 30
QLNK1-DISC056-DV-63 56 15 20 40
QLNK3-DISC003-DV-2.5 2.5 0.5 0.5 1
QLNK3-DISC005-DV-4 4 0.75 0.75 1.5
QLNK3-DISC009-DV-6 6 1 1.5 2
QLNK3-DISC017-DV-13 13 3 3 7.5
QLNK3-DISC017-DV-17 17 3 5 10
QLNK3-DISC028-DV-32 28 7.5 10 20
ORDERING INFORMATION
NEMA 3R 36.5" x 26" x 16.5"
NEMA 1
31.75" x 5.5" x 6.75"